ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
Water Fittings
Pure Water Taps – Tin-Lined
BT691 Pure Water Tap, Bench Mounted, Manual Control
BT691BH Pure Water Tap, Bench Mounted, Manual Control, Wrist Blade Handle
Application: Laboratory tap for distilled, deionised or reverse

maximum working pressure.
BT691LH BT691-180 BT691
Ordering Information
Options BT691 BT691BH
Gooseneck 150mm (6") gooseneck BT691 BT691BH
200mm (8") gooseneck in place of 150mm (6") BT691-8 BT691-8BH
Outlet Fitting BO055 aerator in place of hose end BT691-55 BT691-55BH
BT118 pipe interrupter fitting with hose end BT691-118 BT691-118BH
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish PCL Polished chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRY Gloss light gray powder coated finish SCC Satin chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating